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Page 7 [IlesyiloCTKM Ta [Iepsu

Pattern Name: I[leJIlOCTKM Ta NepJn

.96w X 34.04h cm
.96w X 34.04h cm
.46w X 28.36h cm

Designed By: Dimensions
Fabric: Aida 10, White

177w X 134h Stitches
Size(s): 10 Count, 44

10 Count, 44

12 Count, 37

16 Count, 28

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

.10w X 21.27h cm

[ ] [ ] 2 DMC
B [0] 2 DMC
= @ 2 DMC
[ = 2 DMC
] ) 2 DMC
[ [ /] 2 DMC
[ L] 2 DMC
[] D] 2 DMC
] E3 2 DMC
O E3 2 DMC
| [ 4 2 DMC
O & 2 DMC
[ 'Y 2 DMC

2 DMC
= X 1 DMC

2 DMC
= c 1 DMC

2 DMC
O Z 1 DMC

312
320
334
335
368
501
632
743
760
809
931
932

3328

210
809

3326

899
818
745

Floss Used for Half Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number

Baby Blue-VY DK
Pistachio Green-MD
Baby Blue-MD

Rose

Pistachio Green-LT
Blue Green-DK
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Yellow—-MD

Salmon

Delft Blue

Antique Blue-MD
Antique Blue-LT
Salmon-DK
Lavender—-MD

Delft Blue

Rose—-LT

Rose—MD

Baby Pink
Yellow—LT Pale

Color

[] (=] 3 DMC
[] [T] 3 DMC
[] V] 3 DMC
[] [n/ 3 DMC
[] (o] 3 DMC
L] N 3 DMC
] ] 3 DMC
[] [+] 3 DMC
O @ 3 DMC

2 DMC
= X 1 DMC

2 DMC
O Z 1 DMC

369
745
746
761
775
776
800
818

3064

210
809
818
745

Pistachio Green-VY LT

Yellow—LT Pale
Off White
Salmon-LT

Baby Blue-VY LT
Pink-MD

Delft Blue-Pale
Baby Pink
Desert Sand
Lavender—-MD
Delft Blue

Baby Pink
Yellow—-LT Pale

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

[ ] [ ] 2 DMC
B [0] 2 DMC
= @ 2 DMC
B = 2 DMC
] ) 2 DMC
[] [] 2 DMC
] L] 2 DMC
L] [] 2 DMC
[] (o] 2 DMC
L] [] 2 DMC
] ] 2 DMC
O E3 2 DMC
L] [] 2 DMC

312
320
334
335
368
369
632
746
775
776
800
809
818

Baby Blue-VY DK
Pistachio Green-MD
Baby Blue-MD

Rose

Pistachio Green-LT

Pistachio Green-VY LT

Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Off White

Baby Blue-VY LT
Pink-MD

Delft Blue-Pale
Delft Blue

Baby Pink

Dimensions
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ X 2 DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD
O £ 2 DMC 932 Antique Blue-LT
B © 2 DMC 3326 Rose-LT

1 DMC 899 Rose—MD

2 DMC 818 Baby Pink
O 1 DMC 745 Yellow—-LT Pale

Floss Used for French Knots:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ ] ° 1 DMC 312 Baby Blue-VY DK
] 1 DMC 800 Delft Blue-Pale

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B - 2 DMC 312 Baby Blue-VY DK

O 2 DMC 368 Pistachio Green-LT
B — 2 DMC 501 Blue Green-DK

[] - 2 DMC 746 Off White

B — 2 DMC 895 Hunter Green-VY DK
B —e=-- 2 DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD

B eccccee 2 DMC 3328 Salmon—-DK

Notes:

BrnenHo-ToJiyOeIM LBeTOM (775) BHIIMBaeM IIOJYKPECTOM B 3 CJIOXEHMS 10 PUCYHKY, & HUTbI B 1
CJIOXEeHMEe BepTUKaJIbHEIE IOJIOCKM Ha ¢oHe (half).
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BoMc 312 262 0 13 0 183.7 0.0 0.0 3 0 1.000
EbMc 320 652 0 5 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EpbMCc 334 599 0 18 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMC 335 239 0 3 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 368 1096 0 26 0 27.6 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 369 0 308 3 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EoMc 501 291 0 0 0 0.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 632 447 0 8 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 743 42 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 745 0 48 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 746 0 550 2 0 18.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 760 408 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 761 0 567 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 775 0 1009 3051 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 776 0 644 3 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 800 0 747 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 33 0 1.000
[IpMC 809 244 0 5 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 818 0 851 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 895 0 0 0 0 93.7 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@boMc 931 86 0 6 0 71.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ObMc 932 237 0 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JbMC 3064 0 293 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMc 3328 268 0 0 0 277.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 210 345 8 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 809
[]DMC 3326 627 0 17 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 899
[]DMC 818 781 1 8 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 745



